Sales 800 669 1691  /  Direct 217 344 1243  /  Fax 217 344 1245  /  www.cobaltdigital.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. E. & O.E. ©2010 Cobalt Digital Inc.     4/2010
The 9035 is a HD/SD analog-to-digital video converter with 12-bit conversion bit depth that provides an HD/SD-SDI input,
analog and digital audio inputs, audio embedding, audio de-embedding, frame sync, and user audio/video level controls. The 9035 includes full
proc control, full audio routing and frame sync controls, and AFD code insertion – all with user memory.  Frame sync can be used to delay video
or audio-video offset for lip-sync alignment.  Factory presets enable a return to factory settings.
9035-SD	I nput Processor: SD Analog and SD-SDI Input with Audio Embedding/De-Embedding and Frame Sync
Options:	 Dolby® Digital/E Decoding, Audio Mixer, Loudness Meter, Linear Acoustic Upmixer

or OGCP-9000 control panel
•	 Five year warranty
Ordering Information
9035		  Input Processor: HD/SD Analog and HD/SD-SDI Input with Audio Embedding/De-Embedding and Frame Sync
9035-SD		  Input Processor: SD Analog and SD-SDI Input with Audio Embedding/De-Embedding and Frame Sync
+DEC		  Optional Dolby® Digital/E Decoding
RM20-9035-A	 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Single Slot) Analog and Digital Video Input, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9035-B	 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Single Slot) Analog and Digital Video Input, 4 Analog Audio Inputs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9035-C	 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Double Slot) Analog and Digital Video Input, 2 AES In BNCs, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 8 Analog
	 Audio Inputs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9035-D	 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Double Slot) Digital Video Input, 4 AES In BNCs, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 8 AES Out BNCs, and 2
	 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9035-E	 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Double Slot) Analog and Digital Video Input, 4 AES In BNCs, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 6 AES Out
	 BNCs, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9035-F		 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Double Slot) Analog and Digital Video In, 4 AES In/Out BNCs, 8 Analog Audio In,  Metadata
	 Output, and 2 SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9035-G	 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Triple Slot) Analog and Digital Video In, 8 AES In BNCs, 8 AES Out BNCs, 8 Analog Audio In,
	 and 2 SDI Output BNCs
Rear modules also available for 8310 10-slot openGear™ frame (RM-XXXX-X), except where noted.
HD/SD - SDI In
Analog Audio